
 
 

KEY CONTACTS 
 
 

 Wendy G. Waldrep, Vice President of Sales – 888-318-2660 x 130        wwaldrep@ziplogix.com 
Wendy oversees the Sales Department and can assist with any contract question and/or 
ideas/thoughts/concerns that the Association may wish to discuss. 

 

 Christina Miller, Association Account Executive – 888-318-2660 x 166    christina@ziplogix.com 
Christina assists with any Association questions, contracts, etc. 

 

 Robin Polito, Sales Assistant - 888-318-2660 x 172                          rpolito@ziplogix.com  
Robin works with the sales team and can assist in setting up additional users and purchasing 
other add-on products. 

 

 Robert Johnson, HelpDesk Manager  – (586) 840-0139  rjohnson@ziplogix.com  
Robert oversees the daily operations of the HelpDesk Department which comprises both 
Customer Service and Technical Support 

 

 Latrisha Jackson, Marketing Manager – 888-318-2660 x 125              ljackson@ziplogix.com  
Latrisha manages the daily marketing operations.  Should there be anything you need as a 
Partner that isn’t available on www.zipform.com/partners, please contact Latrisha. 
 

 Maria Calandrino, Design Manager – 888-318-2660 x 147  mcalandrino@ziplogix.com 
Maria manages the Design Department where static forms are digitized to allow data flow 
between forms, calculations, etc.  

 

 Customer Service / Help Desk Main No. – 586-840-0140 
Technical Support Issues- Please have Members call the Help Desk Main Support Number 
of 586-840-0140 
 

 Steve Wostenberg, VP – Global Initiatives - 586-684-2669   swostenberg@ziplogix.com 
Steve oversees inviting real estate organizations, franchises and companies across the globe to 
partner with zipLogix to offer their real estate professionals the experience of a simplified transaction 
process. 
 

 Rob Reid, Business Development – 586.840.1179                           rreid@ziplogix.com 
Rob oversees the zipLogix Partnership Program for technology service enhancements and integration 
opportunities. 

 

 Ken Happy, CFO – 888-318-2660 x 122                                           khappy@ziplogix.com 
Ken oversees zipLogix’s financial operations / accounting department and can assist with any invoice 
questions. 

 

 Lisa Mihelcich, Chief Operating Officer – 888-318-2660 x 145               lmihelcich@ziplogix.com 
Lisa is responsible for the overall operations of the company and is available to discuss any 

issues, challenges or ideas you may have as you partner with zipLogix. 
 

 
Website: www.ziplogix.com                                    Main Company Fax: 586-790-7582 
 
Support Site: http://support.zipform.com/   
 
Marketing Materials: http://www.zipform.com/partners/materials.asp 
 
Social Channels: YouTube  Facebook  Twitter         LinkedIn        Google+ 
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